
成人の日等に伴う記念式典対象者の推移

記 念 式 典 対 象 者 数

男　性 女　性 計 １月実施 ８月実施 実施しない 未定

昭和55年 18,234 16,430 34,664 ８市20町１村 ３市41町１村

昭和56年 18,030 16,260 34,290 ▲ 374 ８市20町１村 ３市41町１村

昭和57年 18,207 16,314 34,521 231 ８市20町１村 ３市41町１村

昭和58年 17,579 15,865 33,444 ▲ 1,077 ８市20町１村 ３市41町１村

昭和59年 18,138 15,887 34,025 581 ８市20町１村 ３市41町１村

昭和60年 17,995 15,975 33,970 ▲ 55 ８市20町１村 ３市41町１村 25

昭和61年 17,349 15,230 32,579 ▲ 1,391 ８市20町１村 ３市41町１村

昭和62年 17,002 15,187 32,189 ▲ 390 ８市20町１村 ３市41町１村

昭和63年 19,336 16,790 36,126 3,937 ８市19町１村 ３市41町１村

平成元年 19,040 16,452 35,492 ▲ 634 ７市19町１村 ３市40町１村

平成２年 19,357 16,816 36,173 681 ７市19町１村 ３市40町１村

平成３年 20,108 17,947 38,055 1,882 ７市19町１村 ２市40町１村 １市　　 　

平成４年 20,636 18,395 39,031 976 ８市18町１村 １市40町１村 １市１町 　

平成５年 21,492 19,021 40,513 1,482 ９市20町１村 １市36町１村 　　３町 　

平成６年 21,793 19,534 41,327 814 10市24町１村     33町１村 　　２町 　

平成７年 21,285 19,030 40,315 ▲ 1,012 10市27町１村 　  25町１村 　　７町 　

平成８年 20,699 18,465 39,164 ▲ 1,151 10市37町１村     16町１村 　　６町 　

平成９年 20,622 18,386 39,008 ▲ 156 10市43町１村     12町１村 　　４町 　

平成10年 20,133 18,090 38,223 ▲ 785 10市48町１村     ８町１村 　　３町 　

平成11年 19,966 18,366 38,332 109 10市51町２村 ８町

平成12年 19,485 17,923 37,408 ▲ 924 10市51町２村 ８町

平成13年 18,819 17,420 36,239 ▲ 1,169 10市51町２村 ８町

平成14年 18,093 17,095 35,188 ▲ 1,051 10市51町２村 ８町 　

平成15年 18,090 17,045 35,135 ▲ 53 10市51町２村 ６町 ２町 

平成16年 17,701 16,706 34,407 ▲ 728 10市51町２村 ６町

平成17年 17,076 16,064 33,140 ▲ 1,267 10市51町２村 ５町 １町 

平成18年 16,271 15,283 31,554 ▲ 1,586 13市25町１村 ４町 　

平成19年 15,506 14,519 30,025 ▲ 1,529 13市19町１村 ３町

平成20年 14,878 13,995 28,873 ▲ 1,152 13市19町１村 ３町

平成21年 14,412 13,453 27,865 ▲ 1,008 13市19町１村 ３町

平成22年 13,489 12,799 26,288 ▲ 1,577 13市18町１村 ３町

平成23年 12,811 12,263 25,074 ▲ 1,214 13市18町１村 ２町 １町 

平成24年 12,685 12,115 24,800 ▲ 274 13市19町１村 ２町

平成25年 12,411 11,996 24,407 ▲ 393 13市19町１村 ２町

平成26年 12,065 11,421 23,486 ▲ 921 13市19町１村 ２町

平成27年 12,504 12,054 24,558 1,072 13市19町１村 ２町

平成28年 12,236 11,551 23,787 ▲ 771 13市19町１村 ２町

平成29年 12,283 11,575 23,858 71 13市19町１村 ２町

平成30年 12,261 11,463 23,724 ▲ 134 14市18町１村 ２町

平成31年 12,318 11,700 24,018 294 14市18町１村 ２町

令和2年 12,233 11,436 23,669 ▲ 55 14市17町１村 ３町

令和3年 12,117 11,445 23,562 ▲ 107 14市18町１村 ２町

令和4年 11,971 11,495 23,466 ▲ 96 14市19町１村 1町

令和5年 11,852 11,293 23,145 ▲ 321 14市19町１村 1町

令和6年 11,819 11,367 23,186 41 14市19町１村 1町

令和7年 11,432 10,993 22,425 ▲ 761 14市19町１村 1町

図：成人の日等に伴う記念式典対象者の推移
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